CERAMIC CAPACITORS
100www.exxelia.com info@exxelia.com Page revised 09/17
  Taping : dimensionsCE/CN Series High Temperature Chips Capacitors
FEATURES
•  Multilayer Chips Ceramic Capacitors for operating
temperature up to 250° C
• Size 0402 to 3040
• NPO and X7R dielectrics

(whichever is less)
Ageing None ≤ 2.5% per decade hour
HOW TO ORDER
CNC 2 11
C W M 47nF 10% 100 V S8CN 2X 0805
CN 5X 0805
Series Exxelia
size code Terminations RoHS
compliant Marking Capacitance Tolerance Rated voltage
@ 20° C Packaging
Operating temperature
Up to 200° C
CEC = NPO
CNC = X7R
Up to 220° C
CE2X = NPO
CN2X = X7R
Up to 250° C
CE5X = NPO
CN5X = X7R
19 = 0402
17 = 0403
14 = 0603
03 = 0805
08 = 1206
11 = 1210
20 = 1812
28 = 1825
30 = 2220
25 = 2225
33 = 3030
40 = 3040
W = RoHS compliant - = No RoHS
W = RoHS
compliant
- =
no marking
M = Marking:
capacitance value
clear or coded
(not available on
sizes 0402 and
0403)
Capacitance
value in clear
NPO:
cap. value ≤ 12pF
±0.25pF
cap. value ≤ 8.2pF
±0.5pF
±1pF
cap. value > 22pF
±1%
cap. value > 12pF
±2%
cap. value > 8.2pF
±5%
±10%
cap. value > 3.9pF
±20%
X7R:
±10%
±20%
16V
25 V
50 V
100 V
- = Exxelia packaging
S8* = available for
0402 to 1210 sizes.
S12* = available for
1812 to 2220 sizes.
BA* = available for